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S. 
No. Name of Research Supervisor Name of College / 

University 
Mobile 
Number e-mail ID 

Botany 
1 Dr. Pratima Shrivastava Govt. College, Kota 8209304621 

9414444066 
shilpratima@yahoo.com 
prashilpshri@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Vandana Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9829431223 vandana_270gck@yahoo.com 
3 Dr. Neerja Shrivastava Govt. College, Kota 9460851402 drnshrivastava@gmail.com 
4 Dr. Rashmi Verma Govt. College, Kota 9829024156 ninju2008@gmail.com 
5 Dr. Azra Akhtar Govt. College, Kota 9460174894 akhtarazra@yahoo.com 
6 Dr. Sulekha Joshi Govt. College, Kota 9460236543 drsulekhajoshi@gmail.com 
7 Dr. Savita Gupta Govt. College, Kota 9413440353 savita_gupta_ind@yahoo.com 
8 Dr. Neel Kamal Rathore Govt. College, Kota 9414521797 neelkamalrathor@gmail.com 
9 Dr. Hemlata Gupta Govt. College, Kota 9829060245 drhemlatagupta1967@gmail.com 

Chemistry 
10 Dr. Loni Lokvani Govt. College, Kota 9414966144 lonilokwani@gmail.com 
11 Dr. Renuka Jain Govt. College, Kota 07442405052 jainrenuka75@gmail.com 
12 Dr. Seema Agrawal Govt. College, Kota 9414188950 dr_seema_agrawal@yahoo.co.in 
13 Dr. Uttra Chandrawat Govt. College, Kota 9468734789 chandrawatuttra@yahoo.com 
14 Dr. Manju Meena Govt. College, Kota 9414643460 meenamanju87@gmail.com 
15 Dr. Manju Bala Yadav Govt. College, Kota 9414557987 manju_yadav69@yahoo.com 
16 Dr. Suman Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9462700695 sharmasuman3@hotmail.com 
17 Dr. Monika Dakshene Govt. College, Kota 07443296665 monika.dakshene@gmail.com 
18 Dr. Shveta Aacharya Govt. College, Kota 9828588221 shvetaacharya@gmail.com 
19 Dr. Naveen Mittal Govt. College, Kota 9414285986 anaveen275@gmail.com 
20 Dr. Saiyad Mohhmad Nafees Govt. College, Kota 9414521068 smnafees68@yahoo.co.in 
21 Dr. Bharat Singh Meena Govt. College, Kota 9460491181 meenabharat81@gmail.com 
22 Dr. Suresh Kumar Meena Govt. College, Kota 9828409957 drsureshkumarmeena5@gmail.com 
23 Dr. Dhan Raj Govt. College, Kota 9828299116 danrajchem01@gmail.com 

Mathematics 
24 Dr. Arun Kumar Govt. College, Kota 9414930214 arunkr71@gmail.com 
25 Dr. B.B. Jaimini Govt. College, Kota 9414392487 bbjaimini_67@rediffmail.com 
26 Dr. R.P. Somani Govt. College, Kota 9413276845 rpsomani67@gmail.com 

Physics 
27 Dr. R.S. Meghwal Govt. College, Kota 9413007624 Rsmeghwal1970@yahoo.co.in 

Zoology 
28 Dr. Harish Goutam Govt. College, Kota 9414207035 drhgautam@gmail.com 
29 Dr. Veena Chorsiya Govt. College, Kota 9414182282 veena_4068@yahoo.in 
30 Dr. Neha Govt. College, Kota 9461294581 dr.aps67a@gmail.com 
31 Dr. Subrat Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9414177391 subrat1565@gmail.com 



32 Dr. Meenakshi Mayangar 
Marmath Govt. College, Kota 9929184575 mayangarmeenakshi@gmail.com 

33 Dr. Kusum Dang Govt. College, Kota 9413943159 drkusum@gmail.com 
Hindi 

34 Dr. Siyaram Meena Govt. College, Kota 9413129093 drsrmeena2373@gmail.com 
 
 
 


